
45th International Rally Philpa
Greece 22-25 September

Results Regularity

Pos No Participant Nat Crew Vechicle Cat Pos Stages Penalty Total Diff Prv Diff 1st

1 19 GRE ΝΑΣΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΛΕΩΝΙΔΑΣ PEUGEOT 504 Reg G (1) 343 - 343 - -
GRE ΚΑΟΥΤΣΚΗΣ ΜΙΧΑΛΗΣ 1977 1971cc

2 26 GRE ΠΑΛΑΒΙΔΗΣ ΜΑΝΟΣ RENAULT 5 GT TURBO Reg G (2) 420 - 420 +77 +77
GRE ΠΑΛΑΒΙΔΗ ΜΑΡΙΑ 1985 1397cc

3 5 CYP ΚΟΥΛΑΠΗΣ ΠΑΡΗΣ BLMC MINI 850 Reg E+Micro (1) 582 - 582 +162 +239
CYP ΤΟΥΜΠΑΣ ΚΥΠΡΟΣ 1977 898cc

4 18 BEL FRANCIS VERBEIREN PORSCHE 911S Reg G (3) 641 - 641 +59 +298
BEL YVES THIRIONET 1976 2700cc

5 22 GRE ΚΟΝΤΑΡΑΤΟΣ ΘΕΜΙΣΤΟΚΛΗΣ PORSCHE 911 SC Reg G (4) 758 - 758 +117 +415
GRE ΙΑΤΡΙΔΗΣ ΙΟΥΛΙΟΣ 1980 3000cc

6 25 GRE ΚΕΧΑΓΙΟΓΛΟΥ ΠΕΤΡΟΣ VW GOLF Reg G (5) 262 564 826 +68 +483
GRE ΚΕΧΑΓΙΟΓΛΟΥ ΧΑΡΑΛΑΜΠΟΣ 1983 1272cc

7 12 AC3 GRE ΓΙΑΝΝΟΥΛΗΣ ΜΑΝΩΛΗΣ MERCEDES BENZ 350 SLC Reg G (6) 410 564 974 +148 +631
GRE ΗΛΙΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΕΛΕΝΗ 1975 3499cc

8 7 GRE ΜΗΤΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ LANCIA FULVIA COUPE 1,3 Reg G (7) 431 564 995 +21 +652
CYP ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΥ ΝΕΟΚΛΗΣ 1972 1298cc

9 4 GRE ΚΑΤΣΑΟΥΝΗΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ PORSCHE 911 COUPE Reg F (1) 605 564 1169 +174 +826
GRE ΜΑΝΣΟΛΑΣ ΜΑΤΘΑΙΟΣ 1965 1990cc

10 15 CYP ΛΟΙΖΟΥ ΛΟΙΖΟΣ MERCEDES BENZ 450 SEL Reg G (8) 623 564 1187 +18 +844
CYP ΗΣΑΙΑΣ ΑΝΔΡΕΑΣ 1976 4520cc

11 16 GRE ΘΕΡΜΟΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ ALFA ROMEO ALFETTA GTV Reg G (9) 750 564 1314 +127 +971
GRE ΘΕΡΜΟΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ 1976 1962cc

12 6 GRE ΧΑΡΜΑΝΗΣ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ FIAT 125 SPECIAL Reg F (2) 814 564 1378 +64 +1035
GRE ΤΣΑΟΥΛΑ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΑ 1970 1585cc

13 2 GRE ΔΡΑΖΙΝΟΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ MG MGA Reg E+Micro (2) 1089 564 1653 +275 +1310
GRE ΔΡΑΖΙΝΟΥ ΠΕΓΚΥ 1960 1600cc

14 24 GRE ΚΟΝΤΟΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ AUDI QUATTRO  85 Reg G (10) 545 1657 2202 +549 +1859
GRE ΝΤΖΕΡΕΜΕΣ ΕΠΑΜΕΙΝΩΝΔΑΣ 1982 2144cc

15 8 GRE ΑΡΒΑΝΙΤΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ LANCIA FULVIA 1,3 Reg G (11) 2223 - 2223 +21 +1880
GRE ΧΑΡΑΛΑΜΠΑΚΗ ΙΩΑΝΝΑ 1972 1290cc

16 10 CMC GRE ΚΑΘΑΡΕΙΟΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ INNOCENTI MINI COOPER 1300 Reg G (12) 2435 - 2435 +212 +2092
GRE ΠΥΡΟΜΑΛΛΗΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 1973 1275cc

17 17 CYP ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΥ ΛΑΚΗΣ TOYOTA COROLLA Reg G (13) 2061 564 2625 +190 +2282
CYP TOUKONOGOVA TATIANA 1976 1166cc

18 1 GRE ΧΑΒΡΕΔΑΚΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ BMW 501/8 Reg E+Micro (3) 1898 1100 2998 +373 +2655
GRE ΖΩΓΡΑΦΟΣ ΜΙΧΑΛΗΣ 1959 2580cc

19 21 CYP ΣΤΑΥΡΙΝΙΔΗΣ ΚΥΡΙΑΚΟΣ FORD CORTINA GHIA Reg G (14) 2781 564 3345 +347 +3002
CYP ΝΕΟΚΛΕΟΥΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ 1978 2000cc

20 9 GRE ΘΕΟΔΟΣΙΟΥ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ ALFA ROMEO 2000 Reg G (15) 2622 1299 3921 +576 +3578
GRE ΜΙΧΑΛΑΚΗ ΜΑΡΚΕΛΑ 1972 1962cc
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